The annual registration fee for life hazard uses shall be in accordance with N.J.A.C. 5:70-2.9(a) 
et. seq. 

b. The application fees for Fire Safety Permits established by the Uniform Fire Code as per 
N.J.A.C. 5:70-2.7 et. seq. are as follows: 

Type 1 — Fifty ($50.00)  Seventy-five $75.00  dollars. 

Type 2 —One Hundred and Seventy-Five ($175.00) Two Hundred ($200.00)  dollars. 

Type 3 —Three Hundred and Fifty ($350.00)  Four Hundred ($400.00)                dollars. 

Type 4 —Five Hundred ($500.00)  Five Hundred Fifty $550.00 dollars . 

Type 5 — (Reserved) 

(Ord. #14-85, A IX) 

c. Local Registration.